MASS INTENTIONS

ALL MASSES ARE AT ST THOMAS'S CHURCH UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

SUNDAY 19" March FOURTH SUNDAY of LENT

6:00pm (Sat)
8:00am (Latin)

9:15am
11:15am
6:00pm
9:30am
9:30am
11:00am
Monday 20"
8:00am

Tuesday 21%
9:30am

Wednesday 22™ Feria

8:00am

10:00am Otford

Thursday 23" Feria
10:00am Borough Green
12:00noon

Friday 24™ Feria

8:00am

Holy Souls

Anne-Marie Roberts RIP
John Gibson RIP

In thanksgiving

People of the Parish

Fr David Hutton RIP

Borough Green Patrick & Daphne O’Riordan (anniversary)
West Kingsdown Mothers of the Parish
S JOSEPH, Spouse of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Fr Joe Andradi

Chris Innes RIP
and for his work colleagues & family

Eamonn Murphy RIP (anniversary)

James and Carmela Gibson RIP

Rodney Fothergill RIP

Dec’d members of the Andradi-Brown family

John Gibson RIP

10:00am West Kingsdown Holy Souls

Saturday 25" The ANNUNCIATION of the LORD

9:30am

Kathleen Connolly RIP & her husband John

and the comfort of his family

SUNDAY 26" March FIFTH SUNDAY of LENT

6:00pm (Sat)

8:00am (Latin)

9:15am
11:15am

6:00pm

9:30am Otford

Patsy Savage RIP & the wellbeing of her family,

Philip and Stacy
People of the Parish
John Gibson RIP
L.R.L Edwards RIP (anniversary)
In thanksgiving
Jake that he will be baptised
Sarah Boyle RIP

9:30am Borough Green Nigel Jenkins RIP

11:00am West Kingsdown Parish Priests

Baptism
Welcome to
Jemima & Baxter McLeod
Jones-Funnell
who were Baptized at
St Thomas’s, Sevenoaks

For your prayers
Departed anniversaries

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
John Wilson, Roy Gambrill Paul
Hayden, Leo Conney, Enzo '
Collini, John Harkins, Veronica '
Poole, John Christopher, Peter !
Green, Rosie Gilbert, Barbara 1
Spencer, Malcolm McCulloch, |
William Cook, Joan Gregory, :
Winifride Pearce, John Capeling. :
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Eternal rest grant unto them,
O Lord, and let perpetual light
shine upon them.
May they rest in peace

The sick

Angela Brunning, Tony Barrett,
Frank Eastbrooke, Lynne Stanley,
Veronica Williams, Yvonne Bollen,
Peter Ringham, Ann Steven, Lilian
Spragg, Jane Tabor, Ken Holmes,
Mary Scott, Sean Cloke, Ann
Farren and all in
care and nursing homes.

LATIN ANTIPHONS

Entrance

Lactare, Ierusalem, et
conventum facite, omnes qui
diligitis eam; gaudete cum
laetitia, qui in tristitia fuistis,
ut exsultetis, et satiemini ab
uberibus consolationis vestrz.

Communion

Dominus linivit oculos meos:
et abii, et lavi, et vidi, et
credidi Deo.



