MASS INTENTIONS

ALL MASSES ARE AT ST THOMAS'S CHURCH UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

1

SUNDAY 19th March FOURTH SUNDAY of LENT

SUNDAY 19" March FOURTH SUNDAY of LENT		Baptism	
6:00pm (Sat)	Holy Souls	Welcome to	
8:00am (Latin)	Anne-Marie Roberts RIP	Jemima & Baxter McLeod	
9:15am	John Gibson RIP	Jones-Funnell	
11:15am	In thanksgiving	who were Baptized at	
6:00pm	People of the Parish	St Thomas's, Sevenoaks	
9:30am Otford	Fr David Hutton RIP		
9:30am Borough Green	Patrick & Daphne O'Riordan (anniversary)	For your prayers	
11:00am West Kingsdown	Mothers of the Parish	Departed anniversaries	
Monday 20 th S JOSEPH, Spouse of the Blessed Virgin Mary		John Wilson, Roy Gambrill Paul	
8:00am	Fr Joe Andradi	Hayden, Leo Conney, Enzo Collini, John Harkins, Veronica	
Tuesday 21 st <i>Feria</i>		Poole, John Christopher, Peter	
9:30am	Chris Innes RIP	Green, Rosie Gilbert, Barbara Spencer, Malcolm McCulloch,	
	and for his work colleagues & family	William Cook, Joan Gregory,	
Wednesday 22 nd <i>Feria</i>		Winifride Pearce, John Capeling.	
8:00am	Eamonn Murphy RIP (anniversary)	Eternal rest grant unto them,	
10:00am Otford	James and Carmela Gibson RIP	O Lord, and let perpetual light shine upon them.	
-		May they rest in peace	
Thursday 23 rd Feria		T he stat	
10:00am Borough Green	Rodney Fothergill RIP	The sick	
12:00noon	Dec'd members of the Andradi-Brown family	Angela Brunning, Tony Barrett, Frank Eastbrooke, Lynne Stanley,	
Friday 24 th Feria		Veronica Williams, Yvonne Bollen,	
8:00am	John Gibson RIP	Peter Ringham, Ann Steven, Lilian	
10:00am West Kingsdown	Holy Souls	Spragg, Jane Tabor, Ken Holmes,	
Saturday 25 th The ANNUNCIATION of the LORD		Mary Scott, Sean Cloke, Ann Farren and all in	
9:30am	Kathleen Connolly RIP & her husband John	care and nursing homes.	
9.50411	and the comfort of his family		
*6			
SUNDAY 26 th March FIFTH SUNDAY of LENT		LATIN ANTIPHONS	
6:00pm (Sat)	Patsy Savage RIP & the wellbeing of her family,		
	Philip and Stacy	Entrance	
8:00am (Latin)	People of the Parish	Lætare, Ierusalem, et conventum facite, omnes qui diligitis eam; gaudete cum	
9:15am	John Gibson RIP		
11:15am	L.R.L Edwards RIP (anniversary)	lætitia, qui in tristitia fuistis, ut exsultetis, et satiemini ab	
	In thanksgiving	uberibus consolationis vestræ.	
6:00pm	Jake that he will be baptised	Communion	
9:30am Otford	Sarah Boyle RIP	Dominus linivit oculos meos: et abii, et lavi, et vidi, et credidi Deo.	
9:30am Borough Green	Nigel Jenkins RIP		
11:00am West Kingsdown	Parish Priests		